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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 24) 22 91.67 USO 363 POSITION 6 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 16,654 VOTE FOR 1 

- BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 2,108 MATTHEW JONES 101 97.12 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 12.66 WRITE- IN. 3 2.88 

Over Votes 0 
CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY Under Votes 6 
VOTE FOR 3 
MELVIN DALE. 976 22.87 
JANET DOLL . 1,056 24.75 HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
CHRIS LAW 1.047 24.54 VOTE FOR 3 

- HAROLD STARR 210 4.92 ROBERT MC CALLISTER 51 47.22 
TROY UNRUH . 966 22.64 WRITE-IN. 57 52.78 
WRITE- IN, 12 .28 Over Votes 0 

Over Votes 3 Under Votes 102 
Under Votes 954 

USO 102 
USO 457 VOTE FOR 3 
VOTE FOR 3 DWIGHT L. BERRY 4 11. 76 
LARA K. BORS 1. 076 23.83 CHAD W. BURMAN. 7 20.59 
JEAN CLIFFORD 1,494 33.09 B. J. BUEHLER 4 11. 76 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 413 9.15 JACOB DUMLER 9 26.47 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 1.471 32.58 STEVE DEWEY. 8 23.53 
WRITE· IN. 61 1.35 WRITE- IN. 2 5.88 

Over Votes 9 Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 1.447 Under Votes 8 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 1.611 33.68 TINA BURGARDT . 136 48.06 
MERILYN DOUGLASS 1,508 31.53 DONNA LIGHTNER. 140 49.47 
HAROLD OROSCO . 397 8.30 WRITE-IN. 7 2.47 

- RONALD SCHWARTZ 1.251 26.16 Over Votes 0 
WRITE- IN. 16 .33 Under Votes 367 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 1,553 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 

USO 363 POSITION 4 YES (SI). 1.421 83.29 
VOTE FOR 1 NO. 285 16. 71 
WRITE-IN. 19 100.00 Over Votes 0 

Over Votes 0 Under Votes 35 
Under Votes 91 

USO 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 

- MARY ANN BENNETT. 99 98.02 
WRITE- IN. 2 1.98 

Over Votes 0 
Under Votes 9 
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TOTAL VOTES .%' Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 24) 22 91.67 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 16,654 

- BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 2,108 142 173 1,793 0 
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 12.66 

CITY COMMISSIONER-GARDEN CITY 
- VOTE FOR 3 

MELVIN DALE. 976 22.87 75 55 842 4 
JANET DOLL . 1,056 24.75 76 53 921 6 
CHRIS LAW 1.047 24.54 76 57 908 6 

- HAROLD STARR 210 4.92 10 10 188 2 
TROY UNRUH . 966 22.64 48 51 864 3 
WRITE- IN. 12 .28 1 0 11 0 

Over Votes 3 0 0 3 0 
Under Votes 954 63 74 817 0 

USD 457 
VOTE FOR 3 
LARA K. BORS 1.076 23.83 70 82 922 2 
JEAN CLIFFORD 1.494 33.09 109 113 1,266 6 
ANTONIO ESPINO. 413 9.15 31 22 357 3 
GLORIA HOPKINS. 1.471 32.58 102 113 1.251 5 
WRITE-IN. 61 1. 35 1 3 57 0 

Over Votes 9 0 0 9 0 
Under Votes 1.447 104 144 1.199 0 

GCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
VOTE FOR 3 
WILLIAMS. CLIFFORD 1.611 33.68 119 122 1,363 7 
MERI LYN DOUGLASS 1,508 31. 53 103 119 1,283 3 
HAROLD OROSCO . 397 8.30 20 28 348 1 
RONALD SCHWARTZ 1,251 26.16 87 92 1,068 4 
WRITE- IN. 16 .33 1 4 11 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 1,553 96 154 1,303 0 

USD 363 POSITION 4 
VOTE FOR 1 
WRITE- IN. 19 100.00 0 0 19 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 91 3 0 88 0 

USD 363 POSITION 5 
VOTE FOR 1 
MARY ANN BENNETT 99 98.02 3 0 96 0 
WRITE- IN. 2 1. 98 0 0 2 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 9 0 0 9 0 
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TOTAL VOTES %' Advance 650 Election Day MlOO Provisional 

USO 363 POSITION 6 
VOTE FOR 1 
MATTHEW JONES 101 97.12 3 0 98 0 
WRITE- IN. 3 2.88 0 0 3 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 6 0 0 6 0 

HOLCOMB CITY COUNCIL 
VOTE FOR 3 
ROBERT MC CALLISTER 51 47.22 2 0 49 0 
WRITE- IN. 57 52.78 2 0 55 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 102 2 0 100 0 

USD 102 
VOTE FOR 3 
DWIGHT L. BERRY 4 11. 76 0 4 0 0 
CHAD W. BURMAN. 7 20.59 0 7 0 0 
B. J. BUEHLER 4 11. 76 0 4 0 0 
JACOB DUMLER 9 26.47 0 9 0 0 
STEVE DEWEY. 8 23.53 0 8 0 0 
WRITE- IN. 2 5.88 0 2 0 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 8 0 8 0 0 

DRAINAGE DISTRICT 2 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
VOTE FOR 3 
TINA BURGARDT. 136 48.06 8 0 128 0 
DONNA LIGHTNER. 140 49.47 10 0 130 0 
WRITE- IN. 7 2.47 0 0 7 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 367 24 0 343 0 

GARDEN CITY SALES TAX QUESTION 
VOTE FOR 1 
YES (SI). 1.421 83.29 96 76 1.241 8 
NO. 285 16. 71 14 20 251 0 

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 
Under Votes 35 6 4 25 0 


